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 Clasificación  : XXXVI PREMIO FOGUERES DE SAN JOAN 6-06-2010                        
 
 Fecha          : 06/06/10 
 Distancia      :  53     Kms - Promed     :  41.05  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Abr.Club-Publicidad            Tiempos   Diferencia 
 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       4 LOPEZ,Jose Pedro     SENIO  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS               01:17:28           
   2      14 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:17:30        2 seg. 
   3       8 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  SEN-SENABRE SERIES             01:17:30        2 seg. 
   4      58 REÑE,Jordi           MA-30  CAS-CASTALLA CC                01:17:30        2 seg. 
   5      29 VALLS,Jose ignacio   MA-30  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT SILENS     01:17:30        2 seg. 
   6      11 PASCUAL,Andres       MA-30  COL-COLSUR CC                  01:18:36     1:08 min. 
   7      28 GUERRERO,Daniel      MA-30  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT SILENS     01:18:38     1:10 min. 
   8      30 MOLLA,Juan-josé      MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM         01:18:38     1:10 min. 
   9       3 SANTANA,Eduardo      MA-30  F-M-F-MORENO                   01:18:38     1:10 min. 
  10      24 ORENGO,Pascual       MA-40  BEN-BENIOPA CC                 01:18:38     1:10 min. 
  11      32 VILAR,Pablo          MA-30  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT SILENS     01:18:38     1:10 min. 
  12      36 ZABALETA,Nestor      MA-30  GAN-GANDIA                     01:18:38     1:10 min. 
  13      43 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM         01:18:38     1:10 min. 
  14      56 TALENS,José ernesto  MA-40  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT SILENS     01:18:38     1:10 min. 
  15      53 ROVIRA,Vicente       MA-30  CCS-SEGARIA CC                 01:18:38     1:10 min. 
  16      34 TRIGUEROS,Adrián-fco MA-30  RED-REDOVAN CC                 01:18:38     1:10 min. 
  17      40 RAMIREZ,Fco.manuel   SENIO  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT SILENS     01:18:38     1:10 min. 
  18      54 FRASQUET,Javier      MA-30  PEN-PENYA NO PUC               01:18:38     1:10 min. 
  19      55 MORA,Jaume           SENIO  CCS-SEGARIA CC                 01:18:38     1:10 min. 
  20      19 SAEZ,Juan pedro      MA-30  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD            01:18:38     1:10 min. 
  21      62 PONS,Hector          SENIO  UNI-UNIVER POLIT VALENCIA      01:18:51     1:23 min. 
  22      12 SOLERA,Julian        MA-40  BEN-BENIOPA CC                 01:18:51     1:23 min. 
  23      70 CALABUIG,David       MA-30  AEL-AEL TXIRRINDULARI CC       01:18:51     1:23 min. 
  24      67 TORROME,Salvador-ram MA-40  EUR-EUROCICLO CLUB             01:18:51     1:23 min. 
  25      17 RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo    SENIO  IBE-IBENSE                     01:18:51     1:23 min. 
  26      15 PALAZON,Alberto      SENIO  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA     01:18:51     1:23 min. 
  27      13 MARTINEZ,Josep-anton MA-50  ROL-ROLEAUTO-ASES.E            01:18:51     1:23 min. 
  28      71 PLASENCIA,Emilio jos SENIO  CIC-CICLOS VALENCIA            01:18:51     1:23 min. 
  29      68 GARRIDO,Jose Antonio MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM         01:19:01     1:33 min. 
  30      23 ASENSI,Gustavo       MA-30  SAN-SAN VICENTE CC             01:19:01     1:33 min. 
  31      18 LLORET,Tomás         MA-30  GRU-GRUPETA RIBERA             01:19:01     1:33 min. 
  32      20 LLORCA,Francisco     MA-30  VIL-VILA BIKES                 01:19:01     1:33 min. 
  33       2 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:19:01     1:33 min. 
  34      69 VIDAL,Luis           SENIO  ROL-ROLEAUTO-ASES.E            01:19:01     1:33 min. 
  35      44 TALENS,Josep         MA-50  GRU-GRUPETA RIBERA             01:19:01     1:33 min. 
  36      61 ESTEBAN,Fernando     MA-30  UNI-UNIVER POLIT VALENCIA      01:19:01     1:33 min. 
  37      37 SENABRE,José-luis    MA-50  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:19:01     1:33 min. 
  38      63 PONS,Richard         MA-30  UNI-UNIVER POLIT VALENCIA      01:19:01     1:33 min. 
  39      47 LANUSSE,Ramon        SENIO  MON-MONBLAU                    01:19:01     1:33 min. 
  40      22 ESBRIT,Gabriel jose  SENIO  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD            01:19:06     1:38 min. 
  41      45 ARAN,Josué           MA-30  GRU-GRUPETA RIBERA             01:19:06     1:38 min. 
  42      48 CASTILLO,Cesar       MA-30  MAS-MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:19:06     1:38 min. 
  43      49 CALLADO,Vicente      MA-30  MAS-MASTER BIKE VIALCA         01:19:06     1:38 min. 
  44      25 RODRIGUEZ,Marco      MA-30  CRE-CREVILLENTE CC             01:19:06     1:38 min. 
  45      65 NADAL,David          SENIO  ROL-ROLEAUTO-ASES.E            01:19:10     1:42 min. 
  46      66 GOMEZ,Jesús          SENIO  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM         01:19:10     1:42 min. 
  47      26 FUENTES,Ignacio      MA-30  CRE-CREVILLENTE CC             01:19:10     1:42 min. 
  48       1 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID CC        01:19:10     1:42 min. 
  49      46 COPOVI,Jorge         SENIO  MON-MONBLAU                    01:19:20     1:52 min. 
 
 Corredores clasificados : 49 
 
 Clasificación de : SENIOR 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       4 LOPEZ,Jose Pedro     SENIO  UNI-UNIT SEGUROS                01:17:28           
   2      40 RAMIREZ,Fco.manuel   SENIO  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT SILENS      01:18:38     1:10 min. 
   3      55 MORA,Jaume           SENIO  CCS-SEGARIA CC                  01:18:38     1:10 min. 
   4      62 PONS,Hector          SENIO  UNI-UNIVER POLIT VALENCIA       01:18:51     1:23 min. 
   5      17 RODRIGUEZ,Ricardo    SENIO  IBE-IBENSE                      01:18:51     1:23 min. 
   6      15 PALAZON,Alberto      SENIO  CIC-CICLOS VICEA-SANTOMERA      01:18:51     1:23 min. 
   7      71 PLASENCIA,Emilio jos SENIO  CIC-CICLOS VALENCIA             01:18:51     1:23 min. 
   8      69 VIDAL,Luis           SENIO  ROL-ROLEAUTO-ASES.E             01:19:01     1:33 min. 
   9      47 LANUSSE,Ramon        SENIO  MON-MONBLAU                     01:19:01     1:33 min. 
  10      22 ESBRIT,Gabriel jose  SENIO  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD             01:19:06     1:38 min. 
  11      65 NADAL,David          SENIO  ROL-ROLEAUTO-ASES.E             01:19:10     1:42 min. 
  12      66 GOMEZ,Jesús          SENIO  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM          01:19:10     1:42 min. 
  13       1 SERRA,Inocencio      SENIO  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID CC         01:19:10     1:42 min. 
  14      46 COPOVI,Jorge         SENIO  MON-MONBLAU                     01:19:20     1:52 min. 
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 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       8 RUIZ,Benito-jorge    MA-30  SEN-SENABRE SERIES              01:17:30          seg. 
   2      58 REÑE,Jordi           MA-30  CAS-CASTALLA CC                 01:17:30          mt. 
   3      29 VALLS,Jose ignacio   MA-30  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT SILENS      01:17:30          mt. 
   4      11 PASCUAL,Andres       MA-30  COL-COLSUR CC                   01:18:36     1:06 min. 
   5      28 GUERRERO,Daniel      MA-30  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT SILENS      01:18:38     1:08 min. 
   6      30 MOLLA,Juan-josé      MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM          01:18:38     1:08 min. 
   7       3 SANTANA,Eduardo      MA-30  F-M-F-MORENO                    01:18:38     1:08 min. 
   8      32 VILAR,Pablo          MA-30  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT SILENS      01:18:38     1:08 min. 
   9      36 ZABALETA,Nestor      MA-30  GAN-GANDIA                      01:18:38     1:08 min. 
  10      43 FORT,Jesus           MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM          01:18:38     1:08 min. 
  11      53 ROVIRA,Vicente       MA-30  CCS-SEGARIA CC                  01:18:38     1:08 min. 
  12      34 TRIGUEROS,Adrián-fco MA-30  RED-REDOVAN CC                  01:18:38     1:08 min. 
  13      54 FRASQUET,Javier      MA-30  PEN-PENYA NO PUC                01:18:38     1:08 min. 
  14      19 SAEZ,Juan pedro      MA-30  CIC-CICLOS BOYER GD             01:18:38     1:08 min. 
  15      70 CALABUIG,David       MA-30  AEL-AEL TXIRRINDULARI CC        01:18:51     1:21 min. 
  16      68 GARRIDO,Jose Antonio MA-30  LA-LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM          01:19:01     1:31 min. 
  17      23 ASENSI,Gustavo       MA-30  SAN-SAN VICENTE CC              01:19:01     1:31 min. 
  18      18 LLORET,Tomás         MA-30  GRU-GRUPETA RIBERA              01:19:01     1:31 min. 
  19      20 LLORCA,Francisco     MA-30  VIL-VILA BIKES                  01:19:01     1:31 min. 
  20       2 NUÑEZ,Enrique        MA-30  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID CC         01:19:01     1:31 min. 
  21      61 ESTEBAN,Fernando     MA-30  UNI-UNIVER POLIT VALENCIA       01:19:01     1:31 min. 
  22      63 PONS,Richard         MA-30  UNI-UNIVER POLIT VALENCIA       01:19:01     1:31 min. 
  23      45 ARAN,Josué           MA-30  GRU-GRUPETA RIBERA              01:19:06     1:36 min. 
  24      48 CASTILLO,Cesar       MA-30  MAS-MASTER BIKE VIALCA          01:19:06     1:36 min. 
  25      49 CALLADO,Vicente      MA-30  MAS-MASTER BIKE VIALCA          01:19:06     1:36 min. 
  26      25 RODRIGUEZ,Marco      MA-30  CRE-CREVILLENTE CC              01:19:06     1:36 min. 
  27      26 FUENTES,Ignacio      MA-30  CRE-CREVILLENTE CC              01:19:10     1:40 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 40 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      14 BOTELLA,Juan-carlos  MA-40  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID CC         01:17:30          seg. 
   2      24 ORENGO,Pascual       MA-40  BEN-BENIOPA CC                  01:18:38     1:08 min. 
   3      56 TALENS,José ernesto  MA-40  ELA-ELASTIC CONFORT SILENS      01:18:38     1:08 min. 
   4      12 SOLERA,Julian        MA-40  BEN-BENIOPA CC                  01:18:51     1:21 min. 
   5      67 TORROME,Salvador-ram MA-40  EUR-EUROCICLO CLUB              01:18:51     1:21 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 50 60 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      13 MARTINEZ,Josep-anton MA-50  ROL-ROLEAUTO-ASES.E             01:18:51          min. 
   2      44 TALENS,Josep         MA-50  GRU-GRUPETA RIBERA              01:19:01       10 seg. 
   3      37 SENABRE,José-luis    MA-50  MON-MONFORTE DEL CID CC         01:19:01       10 seg. 
 
 Clasificación por equipos 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  ELASTIC CONFORT SILENS         03:54:46  
    2  MONFORTE DEL CID CC            03:55:32  
    3  LA VALLDIGNA MANCOM            03:56:17  
    4  ROLEAUTO-ASES.E                03:57:02  
    5  GRUPETA RIBERA                 03:57:08  
    6  CICLOS BOYER GD                02:37:44  
    7  MONBLAU                        02:38:21  
 
 
 


